Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ1024EFM144-E/JWX Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

SA_CTRL 31:24 — — VERIFY — NO_RX OR_EN ICVONLY IRFLAG
23:16 LNC LOADIV FB FLAGS — — — ALGO<6>
15:8 ALGO<5:0> ENCTYPE KEYSIZE<1>
7:0 KEYSIZE<0> MULTITASK<2:0> CRYPTOALGO<3:0>
SA_AUTHKEY1 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY2 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY3 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY4 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY5 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY6 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY7 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY8 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_ENCKEY1 31:24 ENCKEY<31:24>
23:16 ENCKEY<23:16>
15:8 ENCKEY<15:8>
7:0 ENCKEY<7:0>
SA_ENCKEY2 31:24 ENCKEY<31:24>
23:16 ENCKEY<23:16>
DS60001320D-page  416  2015-2016 Microchip Technology Inc.
PIC32MZ Embedded Connectivity with Floating Point Unit (EF) Family
Figure 26-10: Format of SA_CTRL (Continued)
bit 16-10 ALGO<6:0>: Type of Algorithm to Use
1xxxxxx = HMAC 1
x1xxxxx = SHA-256
xx1xxxx = SHA1
xxx1xxx = MD5
xxxx1xx = AES
xxxxx1x = TDES
xxxxxx1 = DES
bit 9 ENC: Type of Encryption Setting
1 = Encryption
0 = Decryption
bit 8-7 KEYSIZE<1:0>: Size of Keys in SA_AUTHKEYx or SA_ENCKEYx
11 = Reserved; do not use
10 = 256 bits
01 = 192 bits
00 = 128 bits(1)
bit 6-4 MULTITASK<2:0>: How to Combine Parallel Operations in the Crypto Engine
111 = Parallel pass (decrypt and authenticate incoming data in parallel)
101 = Pipe pass (encrypt the incoming data, and then perform authentication on the encrypted data)
011 = Reserved
010 = Reserved
001 = Reserved
000 = Encryption or authentication or decryption (no pass)
bit 3-0 CRYPTOALGO<3:0>: Mode of operation for the Crypto Algorithm
1111 = Reserved
1110 = AES_GCM (for AES processing)
1101 = RCTR (for AES processing)
1100 = RCBC_MAC (for AES processing)